01 Infiniti buffetware
w
w
w
.bce.co.za
2
01 Infiniti
Buffetware

•• Polished mirror finish that is
maintenance free.
Order Codes:
MJ00150	 • 	 MILK JUG/CREAMER
		  ‘OVALINA’ 150ml
MJ00230	 • 	 MILK JUG/CREAMER
		  ‘OVALINA’ 230ml
w
w
w
.bce.co.za
12
Note: The items on this page are available on request only
w
w
w
.bce.co.za
13
01 Infiniti buffetware
Double Wall Server
Features
•• 18/10 Stainless Steel
Order Codes:
DWS0035	 •	 DOUBLE WALL SERVER ‘OVALINA’-350ml
DWS0060	 •	 DOUBLE WALL SERVER ‘OVALINA’-600ml
Double Wall Water Jug & Beverage Server
Order Codes:
DWJ0001	 •	 DOUBLE WALL WATER JUG 1Lt  With ICE GUARD
DWJ0017	 •	 DOUBLE WALL WATER JUG 1.7Lt With ICE GUARD
DWS0010	 •	 DOUBLE WALL BEVERAGE SERVER (WITH LID) 1Lt
DWS0014	 •	 DOUBLE WALL BEVERAGE SERVER (WITH LID) 1.4Lt
Butter Bell
Features
•• Heavy gauge 18/10 corrosion resistant Stainless Steel
•• Polished mirror finish that is maintenance free

•• Heavy gauge 18/10 corrosion resistant Stainless Steel
•• Polished mirror finish that is maintenance free
Order Code:
IVO0001	 •	 INFINITI VINEGAR AND OLIVE OIL SET
Note: The items on this page are available on request only
w
w
w
.bce.co.za
17
01 Infiniti buffetware
Note: The items on this page are available on request only
Snack Tray – 3 Piece
Features
•• Heavy gauge 18/10 corrosion resistant Stainless Steel
•• Polished mirror finish that is maintenance free
Order Code:
ISN0001	 •	 INFINITI SNACK TRAY - 3 PIECE
Table No. Stands
Features
•• Heavy gauge 18/10 corrosion resistant Stainless Steel
•• Polished mirror finish that is maintenance free
Order Codes:
ITS0060	 •	 INFINITI TABLE No. STAND - 60mm
ITS0127	 •	 INFINITI TABLE No. STAND - 137mm
ITS0190	 •	 INFINITI TABLE No. STAND - 190mm
ITS0290	 •	 INFINITI TABLE No. STAND - 290mm
ITS0460	 •	 INFINITI TABLE No. STAND - 460mm
Jam / Condiment Station
Features
•• Heavy gauge 18/10 corrosion resistant Stainless Steel
•• Polished mirror finish that is maintenance free
Order Code:
IJS0003	 •	 INFINITI JAM/CONDIMENT STATION
			  CLASSIC - 492mm
Candelabras - Classic
Features
•• Heavy gauge 18/10 corrosion resistant Stainless Steel
•• Polished mirror finish that is maintenance free
Order Codes:
CCS0003	 •	 CANDELABRA CLASSIC 3 STEM - 344mm
CCS0004	 •	 CANDELABRA CLASSIC 5 STEM - 344mm
Candelabras - Contemporary
Features
•• Heavy gauge 18/10 corrosion resistant Stainless Steel
•• Polished mirror finish that is maintenance free
Order Codes:
CCS0002	 •	 CANDELABRA CONTEMPORARY 3 STEM
		  - 270mm
CCS0001	 •	 CANDELABRA CONTEMPORARY 5 STEM
		  - 535mm